1FEATURES PORTABLE APPLICATIONS
DBV (SOT-23) PACKAGE
(TOP VIEW)
1
2
3
5
4

LP2985
SLVS522M–JULY 2004–REVISED MARCH 2009 .......................................................................................................................................................... www.ti.com
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
PART VOUT ORDERABLE TOP-SIDETJ PACKAGE (2)
GRADE (NOM) PART NUMBER MARKING (3)
Reel of 3000 LP2985A-18DBVR
1.8 V LPT_
Reel of 250 LP2985A-18DBVT
Reel of 3000 LP2985A-25DBVR
2.5 V LPU_
Reel of 250 LP2985A-25DBVT
Reel of 3000 LP2985A-28DBVR
2.8 V LPJ_
Reel of 250 LP2985A-28DBVT
Reel of 3000 LP2985A-29DBVR
2.9 V LPZ_
Reel of 250 LP2985A-29DBVT
Reel of 3000 LP2985A-30DBVRA grade: 3.0 V LRA_1% tolerance Reel of 250 LP2985A-30DBVT
Reel of 3000 LP2985A-31DBVR
3.1 V PREVIEW
Reel of 250 LP2985A-31DBVT
Reel of 3000 LP2985A-33DBVR
3.3 V LPK_
Reel of 250 LP2985A-33DBVT
Reel of 3000 LP2985A-50DBVR
5.0 V LRI_
Reel of 250 LP2985A-50DBVT
Reel of 3000 LP2985A-10DBVR
10.0 V LRD_
Reel of 250 LP2985A-10DBVT
–40°C to 125°C SOT-23-5 – DBV
Reel of 3000 LP2985-18DBVR
1.8 V LPH_
Reel of 250 LP2985-18DBVT
Reel of 3000 LP2985-25DBVR
2.5 V LPL_
Reel of 250 LP2985-25DBVT
Reel of 3000 LP2985-28DBVR
2.8 V LPG_
Reel of 250 LP2985-28DBVT
Reel of 3000 LP2985-29DBVR
2.9 V LPM_
Reel of 250 LP2985-29DBVT
Reel of 3000 LP2985-30DBVRStandard grade: 3.0 V LPN_1.5% tolerance Reel of 250 LP2985-30DBVT
Reel of 3000 LP2985-31DBVR
3.1 V PREVIEW
Reel of 250 LP2985-31DBVT
Reel of 3000 LP2985-33DBVR
3.3 V LPF_
Reel of 250 LP2985-33DBVT
Reel of 3000 LP2985-50DBVR
5.0 V LPS_
Reel of 250 LP2985-50DBVT
Reel of 3000 LP2985-10DBVR
10. 0 V LRC_
Reel of 250 LP2985-10DBVT
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
(2) Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at www.ti.com/packaging.
(3) The actual top-side marking has one additional character that designates the wafer fab/assembly site.
2 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2004–2009, Texas Instruments Incorporated
查询"LP2985A-10"供应商
VIN
VOUT
ON/OFF
Overcurrent/